
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTU 

1 

DQ 

No. 

17 

199 

11 

303 

25 

20 

199 

585 

403 

88 

88g 

991 

16 

33 

16q 

007 

028 

01 

01r 

444 

11k 

Name 

Tage Evanson 

Ken Orgeron 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Michael Glancy 

Dallas Brown 

Team Blame it on the EtOH 

Ken Orgeron 

Eric Kennel 

Joseph Brasch 

Sean Shepard 

Aaron Gallinger 

James Shepard 

Jon Davies 

Alex Petitdemange 

Team Qualia 

Will  Peterson 

David Mitchelson 

Team Irie Racing 

Robert Rose 

Scott Cleinman 

Keith Gillespie 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

58.253 

58.616 

1:01.049 

1:02.276 

1:02.412 

1:01.792 

58.173 

1:00.959 

1:01.836 

1:02.865 

1:04.028 

1:04.979 

1:04.472 

1:04.561 

1:06.913 

1:07.351 

1:10.481 

1:11.311 

1:21.874 

58.992 

Sponsor 

NASA AZ & Daisy Antics 

Injector Dynamics/Yaw Power Suspension 

Make - Model 

Honda Civic 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X GSR 

BMW M3 

Acura Integra 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Infiniti G35 Coupe 6MT 

Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata (Betty White) 

Mazda Miata 

Dodge Viper 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ WHP East 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - 5-19-19 

WHP East 1.250 miles 


